
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1100

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

1353 N 68th St

Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2801

300 American Metro Blvd

Hamilton, NJ 08619-2371

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6281 Perrot Pl

McFarland, WI 53558-8441

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

2930 N Britt Rd

Janesville, WI 53548-9435

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

(608) 345-5101

Forward Traffic & Marking

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

James Lee jlee@capitolunderground.netCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

ConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.com (414) 475-1693

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

Contract 8841

Crowley Construction 
Corporation

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Matt 
Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

Davina 
Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Eric Treuden eric.treuden1@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Greener Valley Landscaping 
Inc (608) 295-8612Jennifer 

Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.com

Lori Bachman

Joe Porter jporter@figureground-design.comFigure-Ground

lori.bachman@construction.comDCN (844) 326-3826

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@fwdtm.com (608) 222-2247

11/20/2025



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8841

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

1609 Lincoln Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186-5379

7912 Forsythia Ct

Middleton, WI 53562-1488

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

525 S 116th St

West Allis, WI 53214-1023

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

Thor Wick quotes@integrityge.comINTEGRITY GRADING AND 
EXCAVATING INC. (715) 359-4042

Craig Glinski cglinski@walbecgroup.com

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Keea 
Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Michael Olsen michael@gomadisonfence.comMadison Fence Company (608) 444-3314

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

North America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Source 
Management

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

Parisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Sarah Janis sarah.janis@integrityge.comINTEGRITY GRADING AND 
EXCAVATING INC. (715) 359-4042

Sheila 
BONNIWELL

sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.co
mMidwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729

Jessica 
Gones jgones@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Mark LaLonde mark@lciwi.comLaLonde Contractors Inc. (262) 544-1515

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

11/20/2025



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8841

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

3110 Dairy Dr

Madison, WI 53718-3813

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

525 W Lafayette Blvd Unit 19C

Detroit, MI 48226-3122

dennisb@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

uvhmiwhv 
uvhmiwhv uvhmiwhv@sharklasers.comuvhmiwhv (438) 495-9898

Chris Bogie chris@snyderxp.comSnyder's Excavation (608) 839-0392

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Dennis Brickl

Bernice Bush bernice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Jake 
Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Sandy 
Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

11/20/2025


